May 05 2024 (06:12) India Rail Info 1

Chalisgaon - Dhule Mix Passenger (UnReserved)/51111 - Pass - CR
CSN/Chalisgaon Junction to DHI/Dhule
1h 15m - 57 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 CSN |Chalisgaon Junction 06:00 1 |1 0 51 CR
2 BFJ Bhoras Budrukh 06:08 06:09 Tm |0 [1 7 55 CR
3 |JMD |Jamdha 06:17 06:19 2m |0 |1 14 |54 CR
4 |RM Rajmane 06:29 06:30 m [0 |1 23 |52 CR
5 |MWK |Mordad Tanda 06:36 06:37 im [0 |1 28 |55 CR
6 |SHF |Shirud 06:45 06:47 2m |0 |1 36 |45 CR
7 BRVR |Borvihir 06:56 06:57 Tm |0 |1 42 |66 CR
8 |MHAD |Mohadi Pragane Laling [07:07 07:08 m |0 |1 54 |26 CR
9 |DHI |Dhule 07:15 0 |1 57 |- 247 |CR

May 05 2024 (06:12) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



